No. C90093

Return to:

Due no later than Aug 31, 2015
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF USA
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

UNITED NEGRO COLLEGE FUND, INC.
DESIREE C BOYKIN

1805 7TH STREET, N.W.
WASHINGTON DC 20001

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY
12550 W EXPLORER DR STE 100
BOISE ID 83713

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name

DIRECTOR LINDA ] RICE
DIRECTOR MILTON H JONES
DIRECTOR TAMARA H ROBINSON
TREASURER ROBERT DRUSKIN
DIRECTOR DAVID H SWINTON
DIRECTOR ALFRED G GOLDSTEIN
DIRECTOR WILLIAM F STASIOR
PRESIDENT MICHAEL L LOMAX
DIRECTOR ERNEST C MCNEALEY
DIRECTOR ANDREW SWIGER
DIRECTOR WILLIAM SHAW
DIRECTOR CELIA A COLBERT
DIRECTOR LAURIE READHEAD
DIRECTOR GLENDA G MCNEALEY
DIRECTOR NATHANIEL GLOVER
DIRECTOR DWIGHT FENNELL
DIRECTOR BEVERLY D TATUM
DIRECTOR JENNIFER HUNTER
DIRECTOR KEVIN WILLIAMS
DIRECTOR DAVID SABLE
DIRECTOR TERESA M SEBASTIAN
DIRECTOR JOHN K MARTIN
DIRECTOR KRISTIN OLIVER
DIRECTOR TRACEY GRIFFIN
SECRETARY AMMA TANKSLEY-WEST
DIRECTOR CLEVELAND L SELLERS
DIRECTOR HAYWOOD L STRICKLAND
DIRECTOR BEVERLY WADE HOGAN
DIRECTOR RONALD L CARTER
DIRECTOR WILLIAM P GIPSON

Street or PO Address

1805 7TH STREET, N.W.
1805 7TH STREET, N.W.
1805 7TH STREET, N.W.
1805 7TH STREET, N.W.
1805 7TH STREET, N.W.
1805 7TH STREET, N.W.
1805 7TH STREET, N.W.
1805 7TH STREET, N.W.
1805 7TH STREET, N.W.
1805 7TH STREET, N.W.
1805 7TH STREET, N.W.
1805 7TH STREET, N.W.
1805 7TH STREET, N.W.
1805 7TH STREET, N.W.
1805 7TH STREET, N.W.
1805 7TH STREET, N.W.
1805 7TH STREET, N.W.
1805 7TH STREET, N.W.
1805 7TH STREET, N.W.
1805 7TH STREET, N.W.

1805 7TH STREET, N.W
1805 7TH STREET, N.W
1805 7TH STREET, N.W
1805 7TH STREET, N.W
1805 7TH STREET, N.W
1805 7TH STREET, N.W
1805 7TH STREET, N.W
1805 7TH STREET, N.W
1805 7TH STREET, N.W
1805 7TH STREET, N.W

City
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON

State Country
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

88
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Postal Code
20001
20001
20001
20001
20001
20001
20001
20001
20001
20001
20001
20001
20001
20001
20001
20001
20001
20001
20001
20001
20001
20001
20001
20001
02001
20001
20001
20001
20001
20001

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

6. Annual Report must be signed.*

NY Signature: DESIREE C. BOYKIN

C 90093

Name (type or print): DESIREE C. BOYKIN

Date: 08/31/2015
Title: ASST SEC

Processed 08/31/2015

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




